FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD              SLIM INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                        Rev.A01
S3D12P TYPE
●FEATURE
1. Low profile and small size (Height: 1.20mm Max)
2. Shielding type
●Applications
1. LCD panels, Digital camera, PDA and others
●Shape and Dimension                              ●Schematics and Land Patterns(mm)
A=4.20±0.20m/m ; B=4.20±0.20m/m ; C=1.20m/m MAX
●Specification
Part Number L(uH) DOT Marking DCR(Ω±20%) Isat(A) Irms(A)
S3D12P-1R0M 1.0±20% BLACK 0.045 3.00 2.00
S3D12P-1R2M 1.2±20% BROWN 0.048 2.80 1.90
S3D12P-1R5M 1.5±20% RED 0.055 2.40 1.80
S3D12P-1R8M 1.8±20% ORANGE 0.073 2.30 1.75
S3D12P-2R2M 2.2±20% YELLOW 0.083 2.10 1.75
S3D12P-2R7M 2.7±20% GREEN 0.109 1.70 1.44
S3D12P-3R3M 3.3±20% BLUE 0.118 1.70 1.40
S3D12P-3R9M 3.9±20% VIOLET 0.143 1.60 1.30
S3D12P-4R7M 4.7±20% GRAY 0.159 1.58 1.20
S3D12P-5R6M 5.6±20% WHITE 0.213 1.30 1.00
S3D12P-6R8M 6.8±20% BLACK 0.224 1.30 0.96
S3D12P-8R2M 8.2±20% BROWN 0.252 1.14 0.94
S3D12P-100M 10±20% RED 0.327 1.06 0.90
S3D12P-120M 12±20% ORANGE 0.363 0.98 0.82
S3D12P-150M 15±20% YELLOW 0.516 0.80 0.64
S3D12P-180M 18±20% GREEN 0.625 0.76 0.60
S3D12P-220M 22±20% BLUE 0.732 0.64 0.52
S3D12P-330M 33±20% VIOLET 1.165 0.50 0.42
FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD              SLIM INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                        Rev.A01
Note1. Measurement frequency of Inductance value : at 1KHz, 1V
Note2. Measurement ambient temperature of L, DCR and IDC : at 25℃